
2022 Fall Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

Aug 26-27

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Alabama 1  hotel  Matt Scott mscott@ia.ua.edu

Applachian St 4 $2,000 Matt Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

Arizona St 4 Toledo,Northern Iowa hotel/$$ Possible Return Kyle Breibarth kbreitb1@asu.edu

Arkansas 4 hotel 10/2 possible $$ Macey Donathan mg066@uark.edu

Arkansas St 4 UALR, St. Louis hotel 10/2 Santiago Restrepo srestrepo@astate.edu

Bradley 4 hotel 10/2 Kaysie Shebeneck kshebeneck@fsmail.bradley.edu

Buffalo 3 hotel 10/2 Scott Smith ssmith37@buffalo.edu

BYU 3 hotel&$ or return Kavid Hyte david_hyte@byu.edu

CharlestonSo 4 St. Johns, App St hotel 10/2 David McFatrich Dmcfatrich@csuniv.edu

Colorado 4 hotel 10/3 $$ negot Jesse Mahoney jesse.mahoney@colorado.edu

Eastern Illinois 4 hotel 10/2   Manolo Concepcion meconcepcion@eiu.edu

EKU 4 IUPUI,Radford UT Martin hotel 8/2 Johnna Bazzani johnna.bazzani@eku.edu

Georgia Southern 3 meal/hotel/gift Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu

Georgia Tech 3 hotel, $$ Claudio Pinheiro cpinheiro@athletics.gatech.edu

Hofstra 4 Duke, Bryant $2,000 David Gilroy david.gilroy@hofstra.edu

Indiana 3 Brett Agne bagne@iu.edu

Iona 4 Cent Conn none Esai Valez-Perez evelezperez@iona.edu full

JMU 3+ Albany hotel Charlie Condron condrocv@jmu.edu

Kansas State 1 Houston, NC St hotel 10/3 $$ negot Jeff Grove jgorve@kstatesports.com

Lamar 1 Prairie View, SE Louisiana hotel, gifts Jordan Lay jordan.lay@lamar.edu

Maryland 3 hotel possible $$ AJ Bonetti bonetti@umd.edu

Memphis 4 hotel 10/2 Kassie Kadera kckadera@memphis.edu

Miami (FL) 2-3 negot Kasey Crider kc@miami.edu

Michigan State 4 please contact Shane Wilkerson shawilki@ath.msu.edu

Mississippi St 1-2  Traves Green tg1215@msstate.edu

Montana Missoula 2 North Dakota negot Allison Lawrence allison.lawrence@mso.umt.edu

Montana St 1 St Thomas, San Fran hotel Cole Aiazzi cole.aiazzi@msubobcats.com

North Texas 4 Tx Southern hotel 10/2  Kristee Porter Kristee.Porter.unt.edu

Northern Illinois 3 hotel Morgan Salow msalow@niu.edu

Northwestern 4 UTEP hotel, $$, return negot Amir Lugo-Rodriguez alrodriguez@northwestern.edu

Oklahoma 4 Gonzaga, SFA Kyle Walton kpw@ou.edu

Ole Miss 3-4 $$ possible return Kayla Banwarth kayla@olemiss.edu

Oregon St 4 hotel or $$ poss return Alyssa Whitney alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu

Sam Houston ST 4 hotel 10/2 Tayler Gray tlg016@shsu.edu

Texas State 4 TAMCC hotel 10/2 Keith Anderson keothanderson@txstate.edu
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Texas Tech 4 hotel 10/2 Jon Wong jon.wong@ttu.edu

Tulane 4 yes Jim Barnes jbarnes7@tulane.edu

UNCW 2 Davidson hotel, t's Dottie Hampton hamptond@uncw.edu

UNM 1 2 teams hotel/$$ Possible Return Jon Newman jonnewman@unm.edu

UC Davis 4 UT Arlington hotel Bryce Williams bowilliams@ucdavis.edu

UCONN 4 20 rooms/possible meal Ellen-Herman-Kimball ellen.herman@uconn.edu

U of Pacific 4 hotel 12/2 Cory Riecks criecks@pacific.edu

U of South Florida 4 Ball State, William&Mary Tristan Vassberg vassberg@usf.edu

Utah  4 2 teams negot Beth Launiere blauniere@huntsman.utah.edu

UW Milwaukee 3 Belmont hotel 9/2 Susie Johnson sketchum@uwm.edu

Utah State 3 Weber St, Southern Utah hotel or $$   Rob Neilson rob.neilson@usu.edu

 

2nd Weekend

Sept 2-3 Status

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

BYU 3 hotel&$ or return Kavid Hyte david_hyte@byu.edu

Cal  3 Otavio Souza souza@berkeley.edu

Cal Poly 3-4 hotel, $, ret negot Jason Borchin jborchin@calpoly.edu

Colgate 3 Michelle Meehan mmeehan1@colgate.edu

Col St/N, Col 4 North Carolina TBD Adrianna Blackman adrianna.culbert@colostate.edu

Fresno St 3 24 rooms Hardy Wooldridge hwooldridge@csufresno.edu

Georgia Tech 3 hotel, $$ Claudio Pinheiro cpinheiro@athletics.gatech.edu

Illinois St 4 SEMO, ORU negot Mike Becker mjbeck6@ilstu.edu

Jacksonville 3 hotel 10/2 Jordan S Armstrong jarmstr6@ju.edu

Kent St 4 hotel 10/2 Casey Riedel criedel2@kent.edu
Liberty 3 hotel/ $$ or possible ret Trevor Johnson tjohnson@liberty.edu
Miami OH 4 Marshall 24 hotel nights Mike Owen ownem@miamioh.edu

Michigan 3-4 negot Mark Rosen rosenma@umich.edu full

New Mexico St 4 Arizona St negot Mike Jordan micjorda@nms.edu

NC State 4 Tennessee, Elon hotel and $$ negot MeganWargo-Kearney mawargok@ncsu.edu

Pacific/San Fran 2 hotel 12/2 Cory Riecks criecks@pacific.edu

South Dakota State 3 Eastern Washington hotel 10/2 possible $$ Dan Georgalas dan.georgalas@sdstate.edu

St. Louis 4 24 rooms Kent Miller kent.miller@slu.edu

Tennessee Tech 3  Jeannette Waldo jwaldo@tntech.edu

Towson Univ 3-5 hotel 10/2 Donald Metil dmetil@towson.edu

UT Arlington 4 ACU JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu full

Utah Valley 2 1 team hotel, possible return Sam Atoa sam.atoa@uvu.edu

Western Michigan 4 1 team hotels Ryan Manning ryan.manning@wmich.edu full
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3rd Weekend

Sept 9-10 Status

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Applachian St 4 $2,000 Matt Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

Bellarmine 4 IUPUI, Seattle U hotel Jeni Grzebin jgrzebin@bellarmine.edu

Cal 3  $$$ Otavio Souza souza@berkeley.edu

Colorado State 4 North Carolina $$ Adrianna Blackman adrianna.culbert@colostate.edu

Cornell 1 Colgate, Albany hotel 8/2 or $2500 Trudy Vande Berg tmv43@cornell.edu

Dartmouth 4  need 1 more hotel or $$ Gilad Doron gilad.doron@dartmouth.edu

DePaul 4 20 rooms Marie Zidek mzidek@depaul.edu

EKU 4  EIU,PDW,St. Francis PA hotel 8/2 Johnna Bazzani johnna.bazzani@eku.edu

Georgia 3 $9,000 Dave Dantes ddantes@uga.edu

GW/Georgetown 2 hotel Sarah Bernson bernson@gwu.edu

Idaho State 3 hotel & $$ Sammi Stuart sammistuart@isu.edu

Illinois St 4 Ohio St,, Wright St negot Mike Becker mjbeck6@ilstu.edu

Iowa State 4 Iowa, Drake negot Christy Johnson-Lynch christyj@iastate.edu

Jacksonville 3 hotel 10/2 Jordan S Armstrong jarmstr6@ju.edu

Marshall 3 1 team Ari Aganus aganus@marshall.edu

Maryland 3 hotel possible $$ AJ Bonetti bonetti@umd.edu

Mississippi St 1-2 Houston Traves Green tg1215@msstate.edu

NC State 4  hotel and $$ negot MeganWargo-Kearney mawargok@ncsu.edu

North Dakota 4  Jesse Tupac jesse.tupac@und.edu

Northern Iowa 4 hotel/$$ and or pos retu Bobbi Petersen bobbi.petersen@uni.edu

Oregon St 4 hotel or $$ poss return Alyssa Whitney alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu

SIUE 4  hotel 10/2 Kendall Paulus kpaulus@siue.edu

UC Davis 4 UT Arlington hotel Bryce Williams bowilliams@ucdavis.edu

UCSB 3 Matt Jones matt.jones@ucsb.edu

UM Kansas City 4 N. Illinois negot Christi Posey poseyc@umkc.edu

Western Kentucky 4 Toledo, Austin Peay hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

4th Weekend

Sept 15-16

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Indiana 3 Brett Agne bagne@iu.edu

Sept 16-17
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Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Austin Peay 4 UT Martin hotel 8/2 Taylor Mott mottt@apsu.edu full

Bradley 4 hotel 10/2 Kaysie Shebeneck kshebeneck@fsmail.bradley.edu

Cal Poly 3-4 hotel, $, ret negot Jason Borchin jborchin@calpoly.edu

Coastal Carolina 3 hotel 8/2 Collin Wilson cwilson5@coastal.edu

Georgia Southern 3 USC Upstate, Grambling St meal/hotel/gift Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu

Iowa 4 hotel & $$ Jim Barnes james-barnes@uiowa.edu

Kent St 4 hotel 10/2 Casey Riedel criedel2@kent.edu

Miami (FL) 2-3 negot Kasey Crider kc@miami.edu

Michigan 3-4 negot Mark Rosen rosenma@umich.edu full

Northern Kentucky 3-4 hotel Liz Hart harte5@nku.edu

Rutgers 3 $ negot Robbie Belden rbelden@scarletknights.com

South Alabama 3 Ole Miss, FAMU hotel/possible return Jesse Ortiz jesseortiz@southalabama.edu

St. Louis 4 24 rooms Kent Miller kent.miller@slu.edu

Texas Tech 4 hotel 10/2 Jon Wong jon.wong@ttu.edu

Toledo 2 Purdue Ft. Wayne hotel 10/3 Jason Oliver jason.oliver2@utoledo.edu

Towson Univ 3-5 hotel 10/2 Donald Metil dmetil@towson.edu

UNCW 3 hotel, t's Dottie Hampton hamptond@uncw.edu

U of South Florida 4 Stetson, New Hampshire Tristan Vassberg vassberg@usf.edu

Univ of So Cal 4 UM-Milwaukee, South Dakota hotels, $$ JJVan Niel vanniel@usc.edu

UT Arlington 4 JT Wenger jt.wenger@uta.edu full

UW-Green Bay 4-5 $2,500 possible return Korey Schroeder schroedk@uwgb.edu full

U of Wyoming 3-4 $$$$$$$ Reese Plante kplante@uwyo.edu  

Villanova 4 Negot Josh Steinbach Joshua.steinbach@villanova.edu full

Western Kentucky 4  hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

Wright St 3 hotel 8/2 Allie Matters allie.matters@wright.edu
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